SUSSEX COUNTY CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2018

Income

Pay to Play received

Congresses and events
Spring
Autumn
Youth Bridge Camp
Contribution from youth bridge donations
One day events
EBU Green Point Events
Charity SIM Pairs
County Competitions

Donation for Youth Bridge
Other Income
Interest received

Total income

Expenditure

AGM and committee expenses
Insurance

Newsletter, calendar and mailings
National Events

Computer expenses and consumables
Donations

Website and scorebridge

Education

Engraving of trophies

Depreciation

Youth Bridge - funded by donations

Total expenditure

Surplus for the year

2018

366
-606
606
949
1,059
623
800

722
403
3,214
2,509
909
800
192
80
518
192
766

2018

7,450

3,798
766
342

73

12,429

10,305

2,124

2017 2017
£ E

8,059
178
-129
-302
302
840
1,301
588
1,138

3,916

1,059

206

58

13,298
1,349
392
4,172
2,147
780
1,210
192
121
375
106
2,115

12,959

339




