SUSSEX COUNTY CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2018

			2018	2018	2017	2017
Income			31/12/2118	£	£	£
income						XED ASSETS
Pay to Play received				7,450		8,059
						Cost
Congresses and event	S	6,934				
Spring			1		178	
Autumn			366		-129	
Youth Bridge Camp			-606		-302	
Contribution from youth bridge donations			606		302	
One day events	23,3		949		840	
EBU Green Point Eve	ents		1,059		1,301	
Charity SIM Pairs			623		588	
County Competitions			800			
, composition	· .	-		2 700	1,138	RRENT LIABI
Donation for Youth Bri	dae			3,798		3,916
Other Income	uge			766		1,033
nterest received				342		206
34.547				73	SSETS	58 0 58
Total income				12,429		13,298
Expenditure						
AGM and committee e	xpenses		722		1,349	
nsurance			403		JJ	
Newsletter, calendar and mailings			3,214		4,172	
National Events			2,509		2,147	
Computer expenses and consumables			909		780	
Oonations			800		1,210	proved by the
Vebsite and scorebridge	ge		192		192	th March 201
ducation			80		121	Alexander of
ngraving of trophies			518		375	
Depreciation			192		106	loo
Youth Bridge - funded by donations			766	hansan kees	2,115	henimere Au
otal expenditure		x County Contr obtained such I		10,305	ed 31st De	12,959
Surplus for the year			an my opinio	2,124	a əsodun d	339
			.8208	December	e as at 31st	335